Avalue VMS-CFS-SLIM   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
VMS-CFS-SLIM
Intel® 8th/9th Coffee Lake Rugged Fanless Vehicle
Telematics System
第8/9代英特尔® 处理器 (6核/8核)
英特尔® Q370芯片组
英特尔®超高清图形 630/610

　Mounting Kit Wall Mount kit (Standard)
　Construction Aluminum + Metal
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information With Intel® Q370 Chipset
VMS-CFS-87-B1-4R (i7-8700T)
VMS-CFS-85-B1-4R (i5-8500T)
VMS-CFS-81-B1-4R (i3-8100T)
VMS-CFS-54-B1-4R (Pentium Gold G5400T)
VMS-CFS-49-B1-4R (Celeron G4900T)
VMS-CFS-97-A1-4R (i7-9700TE)
VMS-CFS-95-A1-4R (i5-9500TE)
VMS-CFS-91-A1-4R (i3-9100TE)